
 

SELF SERVICE COUNTER KIDS FRIENDLY 

SALADS & WRAPS SANDWICHES 

Prepackaged Snacks 

Prepackaged Ice Cream 

Bottled Water 

Small Bottled Water 

Flavored Water of the Day 

Bottled Juices 

Soft Drinks 

Vitamin Drinks 

2.00 

2.00 

2.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.50 

1.50 

1.50 

Cheese Pizza Flatbread 

Cheesy Quesadilla 

Grilled Cheese Sandwich 

Pizza Bagel 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

Southwest Chicken 

Turkey 

Roast Beef 

Pastrami 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

Caesar Salad 

Greek Salad 

Mixed Greens Salad 

Hummus Flatbread Wrap 

Roasted Vegetable Wrap 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

7.50 

5.00 


