The
Cafe Cafe

**SALADS & WRAPS** 

6.0

6.0

6.0

7.5

5.00

**Pastrami** 

**Caesar Salad** 

**Greek Salad** 

**Mixed Greens Salad** 

**Hummus Flatbread Wrap** 

**Roasted Vegetable Wrap** 

## KIDS FRIENDLY

## **SELF SERVICE COUNTER**

1.50

	Cheese Pizza Flatbread	5.00	Prepackaged Snacks	2.00
	Cheesy Quesadilla	5.00	Prepackaged Ice Cream	2.00
	Grilled Cheese Sandwich	5.00		
	Pizza Bagel	5.00	Bottled Water	2.00
	SANDWICHES		Small Bottled Water	1.00
00	Southwest Chicken	6.00	Flavored Water of the Day	1.00
00	Turkey	6.00	Bottled Juices	1.50
50	Roast Beef	6.00	Soft Drinks	1.50

6.00

**Vitamin Drinks**